5/23/23, 9:00 AM

Schedule

Schedule - Competitor

Tuesday June 13

07:30PM | 09:30PM | HCUPR NCO Virtual Zoom Meeting
Friday June 16

10:00AM | 06:00PM | HCUPR Recconacense HCUPR Stages

10:00AM | 11:00AM | Recce Registration Hardwood Community Center
06:00PM | 09:00PM | Competitor Registration Hardwood Community Center
06:00PM [ 09:00PM | Tech Inspection Hardwood Community Center

Saturday June 17

08:00AM
08:00AM
11:30AM
12:45PM
01:01PM
03:30PM
08:00PM
09:00PM

11:00AM
11:00AM
01:00PM
12:50PM
01:02PM
05:30PM
08:40PM
11:00PM

Competitor Registration

Tech Inspection

Service Area Opens

Drivers Meeting

1st Car Starts HCUP

Service

1st Car Finishes HCUP (Estimate)
HCUP Party & Awards

Hardwood Community Center
Hardwood Community Center
Dufresne Rd

HCUP Service Area

HCUP Service Area

Dufresne Rd

HCUP Service Area
Hardwood Community Center

https://my.nasarallysport.com/admin-schedule-show.php?SetuplD=131&TaglD=331
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