5/23/23, 9:00 AM Schedule

Schedule - Competitor

Tuesday June 13			
07:30PM	09:30PM	HCUPR NCO	Virtual Zoom Meeting
Friday June 16			
10:00AM	06:00PM	HCUPR Recconacense	HCUPR Stages
10:00AM	11:00AM	Recce Registration	Hardwood Community Center
06:00PM	09:00PM	Competitor Registration	Hardwood Community Center
06:00PM	09:00PM	Tech Inspection	Hardwood Community Center
Saturday June 17			
08:00AM	11:00AM	Competitor Registration	Hardwood Community Center
08:00AM	11:00AM	Tech Inspection	Hardwood Community Center
11:30AM	01:00PM	Service Area Opens	Dufresne Rd
12:45PM	12:50PM	Drivers Meeting	HCUP Service Area
01:01PM	01:02PM	1st Car Starts HCUP	HCUP Service Area
03:30PM	05:30PM	Service	Dufresne Rd
08:00PM	08:40PM	1st Car Finishes HCUP (Estimate)	HCUP Service Area
09:00PM	11:00PM	HCUP Party & Awards	Hardwood Community Center